
PTO TIEM. DORS NOMBRE CAT. SEXO

1 20'26 1 Alfonso Izquierdo Alcázar SUB 23 - SENIOR M

2 20'30 334 Victor Carrasco Gil SUB 23 - SENIOR M

3 20'38 103 Nacho Barranco Frías SUB 23 - SENIOR M

4 21'06 176 David Rodriguez Rujula MASTER A M

5 21'14 79 Jaime Izquierdo AlcÁzar SUB 23 - SENIOR M

6 21'34 285 Jordán Lázaro Utrilla SUB 23 - SENIOR M

7 21'35 366 Elgar Lloret PÉrez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

8 21'56 99 David Gamarra Roman MASTER A M

9 21'58 277 Joel Martinez Moreno SUB 23 - SENIOR M

10 22'06 314 Pablo Pérez Álvarez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

11 22'26 299 Víctor Lopez Laseca SUB 23 - SENIOR M

12 22'30 347 Ignacio Lahuerta Sanz SUB 20 M

13 22'37 330 Luis Prieto Notivoli MASTER A M

14 22'39 37 Victor Manuel De Miguel PeÑa SUB 23 - SENIOR M

15 22'53 146 Vidal Lamata Moreno SUB 23 - SENIOR M

16 23'20 269 Pedro Javier Soriano Ruiz SUB 23 - SENIOR M

17 23'25 51 Germán Pinilla Martínez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

18 23'28 364 Alvaro Gandul Gil SUB 20 M

19 23'37 50 Eduardo Esteban Muñecas MASTER B M

20 23'39 359 Miguel Fernandez Perez SUB 20 M

21 23'53 12 Alvaro Dominguez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

22 24'01 128 Claudia Jalon Manzano SUB 23 - SENIOR F

23 24'05 28 Alejandro Pozas Agurcia SUB 23 - SENIOR M

GENERAL     6.300 MTS

23 24'05 28 Alejandro Pozas Agurcia SUB 23 - SENIOR M

24 24'06 266 Miguel Angel Romera Santa Barbara MASTER B M

25 24'17 356 Michael Rogel Arauz SUB 23 - SENIOR M

26 24'18 98 Gorka Gamito Aguerri MASTER A M

27 24'22 276 Cristofer FloriÁn Moreira SUB 20 M

28 24'26 206 JosÉ Miguel Del RÍo LÁzaro MASTER A M

29 24'32 262 Adolfo García MASTER A M

30 24'38 102 Carlos Irigoyen Esteban MASTER A M

31 24'44 305 Roberto Lázaro Cacho MASTER A M

32 24'46 135 Hector Lopez MASTER A M

33 24'48 8 Albert Minobes Molina SUB 23 - SENIOR M

34 24'55 101 Norberto Francisco Moreno Martin MASTER A M

35 25'02 256 Rubén Peñaranda Esteban MASTER A M

36 25'11 145 Daniel Hernández Bravo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

37 25'14 318 Sergio Romero Del Castillo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

38 25'19 201 Oscar Mateo García MASTER A M

39 25'19 127 Alvaro Sanz Aragonés SUB 23 - SENIOR M

40 25'20 288 Mario Del Campo Alcazar SUB 23 - SENIOR M

41 25'26 68 Miguel Capilla Moron SUB 20 M

42 25'32 183 Oscar Mozas Perez MASTER A M

43 25'36 185 Ruben Fernandez Sanz MASTER B M

44 25'47 155 Víctor Muyo Redondo MASTER B M

45 25'47 44 Oscar Herranz Barrio MASTER B M
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46 25'49 81 Eduard Minobes Molina SUB 23 - SENIOR M

47 25'52 260 Jorge Reoyo Rebollar SUB 23 - SENIOR M

48 25'53 147 Juan Utrilla Ortega SUB 23 - SENIOR M

49 26'05 92 David Hernández Soria SUB 23 - SENIOR M

50 26'05 93 Alvaro Zamora Yeves SUB 23 - SENIOR M

51 26'10 149 Luis Romero Aldea SUB 23 - SENIOR M

52 26'16 333 Roberto Esteban Madrigal MASTER B M

53 26'22 278 Victor Ruperez Serrano SUB 23 - SENIOR M

54 26'28 220 Bego Peña Aylagas SUB 23 - SENIOR F

55 26'28 6 Juan Luis Berná Martínez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

56 26'29 244 Jose Luis Ayuso Uceda MASTER B M

57 26'30 143 Domingo Heras Elvira SUB 23 - SENIOR M

58 26'31 2 Jorge Almazán Corredor SUB 23 - SENIOR M

59 26'33 332 Sergio Esteban Aparicio SUB 23 - SENIOR M

60 26'36 226 Pablo Irigoyen Solano SUB 23 - SENIOR M

61 26'37 298 Ignacio Lobera Rodríguez MASTER A M

62 26'43 309 Francisco Javier García Gil MASTER A M

63 26'45 26 Carlos Carrascoso Rubio SUB 23 - SENIOR M

64 26'45 138 Camilo Bejarano SUB 23 - SENIOR M

65 26'46 273 José María Amo Romo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

66 26'47 184 Hugo Fernandez Carnicero SUB 20 M

67 26'47 369 Eduardo Gil Barranco SUB 23 - SENIOR M

68 26'49 112 Adolfo Marina Hernández MASTER A M

69 26'50 345 Nacho De Toro Casado MASTER A M

70 26'59 130 Jesús Martínez Frías MASTER B M

71 27'01 23 Santiago Fernández Alonso SUB 23 - SENIOR M

72 27'03 Amador Gomez Hernando MASTER B M72 27'03 190 Amador Gomez Hernando MASTER B M

73 27'03 61 Ruben De Pedro Pedrajas MASTER A M

74 27'05 323 Andres Puentedura Tomas SUB 23 - SENIOR M

75 27'06 248 Jose Gonzalo Yubero SUB 20 M

76 27'08 197 Javier Blasco Alvarez MASTER B M

77 27'10 131 Juan I. Gaspar Lafuente MASTER B M

78 27'10 243 Jesús Zapatero Albitre SUB 23 - SENIOR M

79 27'11 340 Alejandro Cava Blasco SUB 23 - SENIOR M

80 27'15 328 Mayte Salvador Martín SUB 23 - SENIOR F

81 27'19 221 Jose Luis Fresno Fresno MASTER B M

82 27'20 308 Alvaro Nuño Perez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

83 27'25 213 Miguel Molina San Quirico SUB 23 - SENIOR M

84 27'26 194 Cristian Palacios Peña MASTER A M

85 27'26 195 Jonathan Palacios SUB 23 - SENIOR M

86 27'27 63 Ana María García García SUB 23 - SENIOR F

87 27'27 212 Daniel Crespo Lafuente SUB 23 - SENIOR M

88 27'28 17 Xabier Ereño Molina SUB 20 M

89 27'29 200 Ana Ruiz García SUB 23 - SENIOR F

90 27'31 374 Javier Bravo Jimenez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

91 27'32 148 Israel Pacheco AntÓn SUB 23 - SENIOR M

92 27'40 88 Pablo Mediavilla Ayuso MASTER A M

93 27'44 341 Pedro Fernández Cabrerizo SUB 23 - SENIOR M
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94 27'46 154 Andres Carro Dueña SUB 23 - SENIOR M

95 27'47 326 Víctor Hernández Garrido SUB 23 - SENIOR M

96 27'52 358 Eloy Marques De Juan SUB 23 - SENIOR M

97 27'54 259 Daniel Valiente De Mingo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

98 27'59 289 Alicia Garijo Maján SUB 23 - SENIOR F

99 28'01 352 Guillermo Manrique Lopez MASTER A M

100 28'01 225 Diego Lozano Benito MASTER A M

101 28'02 219 Aitana Soria Llorente SUB 20 F

102 28'04 312 José María Catalina De La Peña MASTER A M

103 28'05 188 Angel Luis Ramos Perez MASTER B M

104 28'07 249 Jose Angel Cervero Lafuente MASTER B M

105 28'12 25 Mateo Garrido Martín SUB 20 M

106 28'14 239 Ignacio Gómez Valencia MASTER A M

107 28'16 47 Manuel Miranda Lucas SUB 23 - SENIOR F

108 28'16 52 Christian Gomez Alvarez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

109 28'23 234 Mario Muñoz Cardenal SUB 23 - SENIOR M

110 28'23 351 Fernando Gómez MASTER A M

111 28'36 144 Luis Benito Esteban MASTER B M

112 28'37 223 Arnaldo López Gamarra SUB 23 - SENIOR M

113 28'38 253 Alfonso Garcia Alvaro SUB 23 - SENIOR M

114 28'38 159 Ismael Montón Cerezo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

115 28'41 31 Alberto Sancho Medina SUB 23 - SENIOR M

116 28'41 209 Alberto De Miguel Irigoyen SUB 23 - SENIOR M

117 28'41 240 Raquel Oliva Fabra SUB 23 - SENIOR F

118 28'46 344 Santiago Herrero SUB 23 - SENIOR M

119 28'49 36 MarÍa AndrÉs Del Rio SUB 23 - SENIOR F

120 28'50 Miguel Escribano Arranz MASTER A M120 28'50 4 Miguel Escribano Arranz MASTER A M

121 28'50 215 Luis Ángel GÓmez Carrera MASTER B M

122 28'51 15 Gonzalo García Medina SUB 23 - SENIOR M

123 28'56 132 José Antonio Manrique Ransanz MASTER A M

124 28'57 247 José Antonio Gonzalo Egido MASTER B M

125 28'58 168 Luis De Las Heras MASTER A M

126 28'59 272 Francisco Abad Expósito SUB 23 - SENIOR M

127 29'00 110 Javier Manzanares Del Valle SUB 23 - SENIOR M

128 29'00 263 Carlos Charle Sanz SUB 23 - SENIOR M

129 29'01 246 Hugo Sanz Gracia SUB 20 M

130 29'01 133 Roberto Martínez Albitre SUB 23 - SENIOR M

131 29'03 72 Antonio Sánchez Garcia SUB 23 - SENIOR M

132 29'07 80 Cristian Giaquinta Pérez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

133 29'08 297 Jose Miguel Martinez Frias MASTER B M

134 29'13 160 Emilio Rodriguez Rujula MASTER B M

135 29'18 304 Javier Rodriguez Garces SUB 23 - SENIOR M

136 29'18 140 Juan Jacinto Fresno Martinez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

137 29'19 97 David Medel Rejas SUB 23 - SENIOR M

138 29'21 217 Luis Alberto Gonzalo Celorrio MASTER B M

139 29'21 211 Diego Llorente Domínguez MASTER A M

140 29'26 339 Álvaro Ortega Hernampérez SUB 20 M

141 29'28 139 David Vallejo Nafría MASTER A M
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142 29'30 107 Luis Bartolome Ibañez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

143 29'32 7 Iker Sanz Ruiz SUB 20 M

144 29'32 111 Victor Jimenez Crespo MASTER A M

145 29'33 13 Diego Rioja Guedan SUB 23 - SENIOR M

146 29'41 69 Diego Vicente Anton SUB 23 - SENIOR M

147 29'44 82 Jose Luis Rodriguez Greciano MASTER B M

148 29'45 16 Hector Serna Alvarez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

149 29'45 48 Juan Angel Martínez Espeja SUB 23 - SENIOR M

150 29'46 178 Hector Pacheco Lucas SUB 23 - SENIOR M

151 29'47 283 Iam Anton Gazo SUB 20 M

152 29'51 109 M.josé Rubio Hernando MASTER A F

153 29'58 271 Rafael Gijón Almazán MASTER A M

154 30'02 227 Manuel Cáceres Asenjo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

155 30'04 338 Rubén De Pablo Martínez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

156 30'04 324 David Carazo Romero MASTER A M

157 30'06 38 Marta Moreno Moreno SUB 23 - SENIOR F

158 30'08 49 Eduardo Lagunas GarcÍa SUB 23 - SENIOR M

159 30'09 76 David De Miguel Peña SUB 23 - SENIOR M

160 30'10 179 Alberto Gomez Jugo MASTER B M

161 30'12 116 Jose Javier Serrano Gómez MASTER B M

162 30'13 14 Lidia Garcia SUB 23 - SENIOR F

163 30'14 18 Cristian Casillas Barral SUB 23 - SENIOR M

164 30'21 370 Izan Aguirre Sánchez SUB 20 M

165 30'26 230 José Antonio García Ledesma MASTER B M

166 30'29 250 Pablo Antonio Soria Minguez MASTER B M

167 30'31 254 Pablo Arranz Poza SUB 23 - SENIOR M

168 30'32 Álvaro Lafuente García SUB 23 - SENIOR M168 30'32 191 Álvaro Lafuente García SUB 23 - SENIOR M

169 30'36 346 Martin Boo Riganti MASTER A M

170 30'37 29 José Angel Yubero Ortega MASTER B M

171 30'39 361 Juan Carlos Gil Anton MASTER B M

172 30'41 120 Cristina Molina Espeja MASTER B F

173 30'43 229 María Heras Lasanta MASTER A F

174 30'43 24 Domingo Alcoceba De Blas SUB 23 - SENIOR M

175 30'43 251 Fernando Liso San Miguel MASTER A M

176 30'45 367 Oscar Muro Sanz MASTER B M

177 30'45 124 José Antonio Pacheco Almarza SUB 23 - SENIOR M

178 30'51 125 Alberto Fernández Cabrerizo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

179 30'51 261 Clara Garcia Revuelta SUB 23 - SENIOR F

180 30'51 141 Eduardo López Calonge SUB 23 - SENIOR M

181 31'06 172 Daniel AndrÉs Llamo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

182 31'06 207 Andrea Arribas SUB 23 - SENIOR F

183 31'17 60 Ana Garcia Miguel MASTER A F

184 31'19 192 Almudena Gomez SUB 23 - SENIOR F

185 31'20 275 RaÚl BlÁzquez LapeÑa MASTER B M

186 31'28 252 Yasmina De La Rubia Ortiz SUB 23 - SENIOR F

187 31'30 329 Francisco Rodriguez Plaza MASTER B M

188 31'37 255 Angel Peñaranda Esteban SUB 23 - SENIOR M

189 31'40 59 Thomas Parkinson Zekri MASTER A M
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190 31'40 196 Javier Hernández López MASTER B M

191 31'41 335 Miguel Ángel Concha Miguel MASTER A M

192 31'44 353 Susana Tarancón Garijo MASTER A F

193 31'45 30 Diego Pérez Almazán SUB 23 - SENIOR M

194 31'49 208 Álvaro Ignacio Maqueda Martínez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

195 31'49 286 Isabel Fernandez Mora-granados MASTER B F

196 31'50 46 Susana Iglesias Garcia MASTER A F

197 31'51 199 Javier Moreno Carrascosa SUB 23 - SENIOR M

198 31'51 316 Adrian Arruego Garijo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

199 31'52 19 Álvaro Sanz Monge SUB 23 - SENIOR M

200 32'01 241 Adrián Robles Arranz SUB 23 - SENIOR M

201 32'06 331 Ivan Carazo Romero MASTER A M

202 32'08 368 Alejandro Fernández Jimenez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

203 32'11 268 Fernando Fernandez De Marcos MASTER A M

204 32'12 21 Guillermo Matute Gómez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

205 32'13 320 Cristina De León Gómez SUB 23 - SENIOR F

206 32'14 55 Olga Gomez Carro SUB 23 - SENIOR F

207 32'15 302 Miguel Crespo Lafuente MASTER A M

208 32'15 198 María Moreno Carrascosa SUB 23 - SENIOR F

209 32'17 343 Juan Carlos Martinez Rincon SUB 23 - SENIOR M

210 32'19 357 Maria Alcazar Gomez SUB 23 - SENIOR F

211 32'25 32 Sergio Blasco Fernandez MASTER A M

212 32'26 86 Gina Alixia Delcid Avila SUB 23 - SENIOR F

213 32'29 162 Noelia Diez Ballano MASTER A F

214 32'33 161 Ana Cristina De Pablo Blasco MASTER A F

215 32'34 218 Alba Llorente Heras SUB 23 - SENIOR F

216 32'34 Clara Moreno Muñoz SUB 23 - SENIOR F216 32'34 306 Clara Moreno Muñoz SUB 23 - SENIOR F

217 32'37 228 Alberto Cabrerizo Gómez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

218 32'37 245 Pilar Liceras Boillos SUB 23 - SENIOR F

219 32'39 22 Pablo Gómez Carro SUB 23 - SENIOR M

220 32'41 189 Pilar González Sanz MASTER B F

221 32'45 73 Angela GarcÍa Lafuente SUB 20 F

222 32'46 173 Miriam Barranco Gomez SUB 23 - SENIOR F

223 32'48 134 Luis Isla Gasanz MASTER B M

224 32'52 108 Irene Rubio Garijo SUB 23 - SENIOR F

225 32'54 70 Rosa Maria Melendo Sanz MASTER B F

226 32'57 290 Mayte Romero Melendo SUB 23 - SENIOR F

227 33'00 375 Eduardo Bravo Jimenez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

228 33'00 164 Enrique Toro Marin MASTER B M

229 33'04 163 Patricia Labuena Capilla SUB 23 - SENIOR F

230 33'05 274 Carlos Sanz Blanco MASTER A M

231 33'11 42 Maria Garcia Moreno SUB 23 - SENIOR F

232 33'13 300 Marta Lobera Rodríguez MASTER A F

233 33'15 89 Ana María Criollo Ramírez MASTER A F

234 33'16 222 Víctor Álvarez Hernández SUB 23 - SENIOR M

235 33'19 319 Javier Martínez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

236 33'29 85 Jose Solana Domingo MASTER B M

237 33'30 83 Maria Eva Blasco Hedo MASTER B F
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238 33'30 67 Iker Pascual Ferrer SUB 23 - SENIOR M

239 33'31 20 Sergio Matute SUB 23 - SENIOR M

240 33'34 45 Raul Herranz Barrio MASTER B M

241 33'36 180 Maribel AlcÁzar Romera MASTER B F

242 33'36 371 Tamara Pastor Pardo MASTER A F

243 33'43 87 Jose Ignacio Manzano Gonzalez MASTER A M

244 33'52 156 Maria Mugarza Asensio MASTER A F

245 33'57 280 Javier Ruiz Cacho MASTER B M

246 34'00 279 José Luis Ruiz Cacho MASTER B M

247 34'00 284 Martin Molina Ramon SUB 20 M

248 34'01 258 Javier Valiente De Mingo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

249 34'20 311 Andrea Gil Pascual SUB 23 - SENIOR F

250 34'26 317 Juan Carlos Romero Lucas MASTER B M

251 34'28 43 Jesus Izquierdo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

252 34'31 3 Juan Ramon Sancho Abanades MASTER A M

253 34'34 205 Jose Lopez Moreno MASTER B M

254 34'35 96 Luis Alvarez Lopez MASTER B M

255 34'36 64 Francisco Gabriel Alfaro García MASTER A M

256 34'36 56 Martin Dueñas De La Viuda SUB 23 - SENIOR M

257 34'38 301 Roberto Hernandez Marina MASTER B M

258 34'41 291 Feliciano Del Pino MASTER B M

259 34'47 35 Eduardo Cuenca Medrano MASTER B M

260 34'51 65 Natalia Andrés Del Río MASTER A F

261 34'53 303 Andrea Aldea SUB 23 - SENIOR F

262 34'53 54 Miguel Esteban SUB 23 - SENIOR M

263 34'53 242 Daniel Zapatero Tijero MASTER B M

264 34'57 Jose Antonio Gandul Heredia MASTER A M264 34'57 365 Jose Antonio Gandul Heredia MASTER A M

265 34'59 237 Francisco Martínez Lablanca SUB 23 - SENIOR M

266 35'00 204 Luis Alberto Aguilera Garcia MASTER B M

267 35'04 71 Lucas Romero De Leonardo SUB 23 - SENIOR M

268 35'15 41 Laura Baeza Martínez SUB 23 - SENIOR F

269 35'15 27 Porfirio Sebastian Ondarza MASTER B M

270 35'17 40 Francisco Baeza Rodríguez MASTER B M

271 35'18 270 Ivan Larrubia Pascual SUB 23 - SENIOR M

272 35'20 307 Ricardo Medrano De La Fuente SUB 23 - SENIOR M

273 35'22 193 Jose Ricardo Santidrian Navarro MASTER B M

274 35'23 137 Javier Barrio Andrés SUB 23 - SENIOR M

275 35'23 57 Valentin Dueñas Jimenez MASTER B M

276 35'24 349 Maite Aleman Alfaraz SUB 23 - SENIOR F

277 35'33 121 María Del Carmen Lafuente Chicharro MASTER B F

278 35'35 177 Julián Bernardo Lafuente De Blas MASTER B M

279 35'36 174 Ismael Pérez Izquierdo SUB 20 M

280 35'48 175 Fernando Pérez Septién MASTER A M

281 35'48 203 Mª Angeles Almazan Minguez MASTER B F

282 36'00 129 Antonio Garcia Galgo MASTER B M

283 36'07 158 Laura Rodriguez Garces SUB 23 - SENIOR F

284 36'11 313 David Martínez Redondo MASTER B M

285 36'15 310 Beatriz Gómez Ciriano MASTER A F
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286 36'16 336 Héctor Sainz Castro MASTER A M

287 36'19 210 Alba Gil Arcija SUB 23 - SENIOR F

288 36'28 117 Delia Camarero Redondo SUB 23 - SENIOR F

289 36'36 182 Nuria Maqueda Martinez MASTER A F

290 36'41 152 Abel Royo Ruiz SUB 23 - SENIOR M

291 36'41 90 Luciano Alberto Criollo Ramírez MASTER B M

292 36'43 142 Daniel Pelaez Herrero SUB 23 - SENIOR M

293 36'44 362 Irene Cabrerizo Romero SUB 23 - SENIOR F

294 36'45 363 Dario Poza Pascual SUB 23 - SENIOR M

295 36'45 84 Lorena Soria Ballano SUB 20 F

296 36'50 236 Paula Rodriguez Calleja SUB 20 F

297 37'04 224 Christian Salvador Rodríguez SUB 23 - SENIOR M

298 37'05 53 Alejandro Del Barrio Reyes SUB 23 - SENIOR M

299 37'12 287 Patxi Antolin Martinicorena SUB 23 - SENIOR M

300 37'12 74 Pablo Almazan Corredor SUB 23 - SENIOR M

301 37'21 105 Rosa MarÍa CillÁn Esteban MASTER B F

302 37'27 104 M. Javier Almajano Rubio MASTER B M

303 37'27 33 Lidia Sanz Molina MASTER B F

304 37'29 34 Marcos Calle Jaén SUB 23 - SENIOR M

305 37'33 170 Alejandro Barranco Cascante MASTER B M

306 37'36 91 Pablo Gabriel Criollo Moreira SUB 23 - SENIOR M

307 37'45 295 Marta Carnicerocasimiro MASTER A F

308 37'46 293 Izana Laguna SUB 23 - SENIOR F

309 37'47 202 Montse Almazan Minguez MASTER B F

310 37'57 58 Mario Soria Ballano SUB 23 - SENIOR M

311 37'57 321 Luis Angel Aldea Mallo MASTER B M

312 38'02 231 Flor Olguin SUB 23 - SENIOR F312 38'02 231 Flor Olguin SUB 23 - SENIOR F

313 38'12 354 Ana Arias Tarancón SUB 20 F

314 38'17 355 Eloy Garijo Ruiz SUB 20 M

315 38'17 150 Oscar Salinas Ruiz SUB 23 - SENIOR M

316 38'21 165 Alba Izquierdo Benito SUB 23 - SENIOR F

317 38'23 166 Paula Izquierdo MuÑoz SUB 23 - SENIOR F

318 38'23 360 Daniel Nieto Martin MASTER A M

319 38'32 267 Nacho Arribas Miguel MASTER A M

320 38'43 136 Colombia Alexandra Criollo Ramírez MASTER A F

321 38'50 322 NoÉ Aldea Ruiz SUB 20 M

322 38'54 151 José Antonio Jiménez Jimenez MASTER B M

323 38'55 153 Jorge Ruiz De Diego MASTER B M

324 38'55 181 José Luis Moreno Lopez MASTER B M

325 39'05 296 Jose Luis Monteseguro MartÍnez MASTER B M

326 39'09 294 Elisa Carnicero Casimiro MASTER B F

327 39'10 292 Eduardo Laguna Carnicero SUB 20 M

328 39'10 122 Gema Uceda Delgado SUB 20 F

329 39'15 78 Isabel Cavero Rodrigo SUB 20 F

330 39'16 348 Raúl Alemán Alfaraz SUB 23 - SENIOR M

331 39'29 62 Andrea Liñeira Riveiro SUB 23 - SENIOR F

332 39'32 372 Eira Poza Lafuente SUB 20 F

333 39'50 100 Vanessa Oteo Sanz SUB 23 - SENIOR F

334 39'53 77 Marta Cavero Rodrigo SUB 23 - SENIOR F
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335 40'24 265 Monica Romera Carrasco SUB 20 F

336 40'42 94 Ruben Herranz Barrio MASTER B M

337 40'58 123 Paula Ochoa Sánchez SUB 23 - SENIOR F

338 40'59 233 Mariano García Pérez MASTER B M

339 41'25 5 Pedro J. Muñoz Hernández SUB 23 - SENIOR M

340 41'25 126 Javier Esteras Muñoz MASTER A M

341 41'52 114 Raquel Perez HernÁndez MASTER B F

342 42'17 115 Patricia Giaquinta Pérez SUB 23 - SENIOR F

343 42'17 169 Isabel Lafuente GÓmez MASTER B F

344 42'45 118 Marta Camarero Redondo SUB 23 - SENIOR F

345 44'44 342 Ana Mediavilla SUB 20 F
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PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 22'30 347 Ignacio Lahuerta Sanz

2 23'28 364 Alvaro Gandul Gil

3 23'39 359 Miguel Fernandez Perez

4 24'22 276 Cristofer FloriÁn Moreira

5 25'26 68 Miguel Capilla Moron

6 26'47 184 Hugo Fernandez Carnicero

7 27'06 248 Jose Gonzalo Yubero

8 27'28 17 Xabier Ereño Molina

9 28'12 25 Mateo Garrido Martín

10 29'01 246 Hugo Sanz Gracia

11 29'26 339 Álvaro Ortega Hernampérez

12 29'32 7 Iker Sanz Ruiz

13 29'47 283 Iam Anton Gazo

14 30'21 370 Izan Aguirre Sánchez

15 34'00 284 Martin Molina Ramon

16 35'36 174 Ismael Pérez Izquierdo

17 38'17 355 Eloy Garijo Ruiz

18 38'50 322 NoÉ Aldea Ruiz

SUB 20  MASCULINO

18 38'50 322 NoÉ Aldea Ruiz

19 39'10 292 Eduardo Laguna Carnicero

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 28'02 219 Aitana Soria Llorente

2 32'45 73 Angela GarcÍa Lafuente

3 36'45 84 Lorena Soria Ballano

4 36'50 236
Paula Rodriguez Calleja

5 38'12 354
Ana Arias Tarancón

6 39'10 122
Gema Uceda Delgado

7 39'15 78
Isabel Cavero Rodrigo

8 39'32 372
Eira Poza Lafuente

9 40'24 265
Monica Romera Carrasco

10 44'44 342
Ana Mediavilla

SUB 20 FEMENINO
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PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 20'26 1 Alfonso Izquierdo Alcázar

2 20'30 334 Victor Carrasco Gil

3 20'38 103 Nacho Barranco Frías

4 21'14 79 Jaime Izquierdo AlcÁzar

5 21'34 285 Jordán Lázaro Utrilla

6 21'35 366 Elgar Lloret PÉrez

7 21'58 277 Joel Martinez Moreno

8 22'06 314 Pablo Pérez Álvarez

9 22'26 299 Víctor Lopez Laseca

10 22'39 37 Victor Manuel De Miguel PeÑa

11 22'53 146 Vidal Lamata Moreno

12 23'20 269 Pedro Javier Soriano Ruiz

13 23'25 51 Germán Pinilla Martínez

14 23'53 12 Alvaro Dominguez

15 24'05 28 Alejandro Pozas Agurcia

16 24'17 356 Michael Rogel Arauz

17 24'48 8 Albert Minobes Molina

18 25'11 145 Daniel Hernández Bravo

19 25'14 318 Sergio Romero Del Castillo

20 25'19 Alvaro Sanz Aragonés

SENIOR MASCULINO

20 25'19 127 Alvaro Sanz Aragonés

21 25'20 288 Mario Del Campo Alcazar

22 25'49 81 Eduard Minobes Molina

23 25'52 260 Jorge Reoyo Rebollar

24 25'53 147 Juan Utrilla Ortega

25 26'05 92 David Hernández Soria

26 26'05 93 Alvaro Zamora Yeves

27 26'10 149 Luis Romero Aldea

28 26'22 278 Victor Ruperez Serrano

29 26'28 6 Juan Luis Berná Martínez

30 26'30 143 Domingo Heras Elvira

31 26'31 2 Jorge Almazán Corredor

32 26'33 332 Sergio Esteban Aparicio

33 26'36 226 Pablo Irigoyen Solano

34 26'45 26 Carlos Carrascoso Rubio

35 26'45 138 Camilo Bejarano

36 26'46 273 José María Amo Romo

37 26'47 369 Eduardo Gil Barranco

38 27'01 23 Santiago Fernández Alonso
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39 27'05 323 Andres Puentedura Tomas

40 27'10 243 Jesús Zapatero Albitre

41 27'11 340 Alejandro Cava Blasco

42 27'20 308 Alvaro Nuño Perez

43 27'25 213 Miguel Molina San Quirico

44 27'26 195 Jonathan Palacios

45 27'27 212 Daniel Crespo Lafuente

46 27'31 374 Javier Bravo Jimenez

47 27'32 148 Israel Pacheco AntÓn

48 27'44 341 Pedro Fernández Cabrerizo

49 27'46 154 Andres Carro Dueña

50 27'47 326 Víctor Hernández Garrido

51 27'52 358 Eloy Marques De Juan

52 27'54 259 Daniel Valiente De Mingo

53 28'16 52 Christian Gomez Alvarez

54 28'23 234 Mario Muñoz Cardenal

55 28'37 223 Arnaldo López Gamarra

56 28'38 253 Alfonso Garcia Alvaro

57 28'38 159 Ismael Montón Cerezo

58 28'41 31 Alberto Sancho Medina

59 28'41 209 Alberto De Miguel Irigoyen

60 28'46 344 Santiago Herrero28'46 344

61 28'51 15 Gonzalo García Medina

62 28'59 272 Francisco Abad Expósito

63 29'00 110 Javier Manzanares Del Valle

64 29'00 263 Carlos Charle Sanz

65 29'01 133 Roberto Martínez Albitre

66 29'03 72 Antonio Sánchez Garcia

67 29'07 80 Cristian Giaquinta Pérez

68 29'18 304 Javier Rodriguez Garces

69 29'18 140 Juan Jacinto Fresno Martinez

70 29'19 97 David Medel Rejas

71 29'30 107 Luis Bartolome Ibañez

72 29'33 13 Diego Rioja Guedan

73 29'41 69 Diego Vicente Anton

74 29'45 16 Hector Serna Alvarez

75 29'45 48 Juan Angel Martínez Espeja

76 29'46 178 Hector Pacheco Lucas

77 30'02 227 Manuel Cáceres Asenjo

78 30'04 338 Rubén De Pablo Martínez
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79 30'08 49 Eduardo Lagunas GarcÍa

80 30'09 76 David De Miguel Peña

81 30'14 18 Cristian Casillas Barral

82 30'31 254 Pablo Arranz Poza

83 30'32 191 Álvaro Lafuente García

84 30'43 24 Domingo Alcoceba De Blas

85 30'45 124 José Antonio Pacheco Almarza

86 30'51 125 Alberto Fernández Cabrerizo

87 30'51 141 Eduardo López Calonge

88 31'06 172 Daniel AndrÉs Llamo

89 31'37 255 Angel Peñaranda Esteban

90 31'45 30 Diego Pérez Almazán

91 31'49 208 Álvaro Ignacio Maqueda Martínez

92 31'51 199 Javier Moreno Carrascosa

93 31'51 316 Adrian Arruego Garijo

94 31'52 19 Álvaro Sanz Monge

95 32'01 241 Adrián Robles Arranz

96 32'08 368 Alejandro Fernández Jimenez

97 32'12 21 Guillermo Matute Gómez

98 32'17 343 Juan Carlos Martinez Rincon

99 32'37 228 Alberto Cabrerizo Gómez

100 32'39 22 Pablo Gómez Carro32'39 22

101 33'00 375 Eduardo Bravo Jimenez

102 33'16 222 Víctor Álvarez Hernández

103 33'19 319 Javier Martínez

104 33'30 67 Iker Pascual Ferrer

105 33'31 20 Sergio Matute

106 34'01 258 Javier Valiente De Mingo

107 34'28 43 Jesus Izquierdo

108 34'36 56 Martin Dueñas De La Viuda

109 34'53 54 Miguel Esteban

110 34'59 237 Francisco Martínez Lablanca

111 35'04 71 Lucas Romero De Leonardo

112 35'18 270 Ivan Larrubia Pascual

113 35'20 307 Ricardo Medrano De La Fuente

114 35'23 137 Javier Barrio Andrés

115 36'41 152 Abel Royo Ruiz

116 36'43 142 Daniel Pelaez Herrero

117 36'45 363 Dario Poza Pascual

118 37'04 224 Christian Salvador Rodríguez
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119 37'05 53 Alejandro Del Barrio Reyes

120 37'12 287 Patxi Antolin Martinicorena

121 37'12 74 Pablo Almazan Corredor

122 37'29 34 Marcos Calle Jaén

123 37'36 91 Pablo Gabriel Criollo Moreira

124 37'57 58 Mario Soria Ballano

125 38'17 150 Oscar Salinas Ruiz

126 39'16 348 Raúl Alemán Alfaraz

127 41'25 5 Pedro J. Muñoz Hernández

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 24'01 128 Claudia Jalon Manzano

2 26'28 220 Bego Peña Aylagas

3 27'15 328 Mayte Salvador Martín

4 27'27 63 Ana María García García

5 27'29 200 Ana Ruiz García

6 27'59 289 Alicia Garijo Maján

7 28'16 47 Manuel Miranda Lucas

8 28'41 240 Raquel Oliva Fabra

9 28'49 36 MarÍa AndrÉs Del Rio

10 30'06 38 Marta Moreno Moreno

11 30'13 14 Lidia Garcia

SENIOR FEMENINO

11 30'13 14 Lidia Garcia

12 30'51 261 Clara Garcia Revuelta

13 31'06 207 Andrea Arribas

14 31'19 192 Almudena Gomez

15 31'28 252 Yasmina De La Rubia Ortiz

16 32'13 320 Cristina De León Gómez

17 32'14 55 Olga Gomez Carro

18 32'15 198 María Moreno Carrascosa

19 32'19 357 Maria Alcazar Gomez

20 32'26 86 Gina Alixia Delcid Avila

21 32'34 218 Alba Llorente Heras

22 32'34 306 Clara Moreno Muñoz

23 32'37 245 Pilar Liceras Boillos

24 32'46 173 Miriam Barranco Gomez

25 32'52 108 Irene Rubio Garijo

26 32'57 290 Mayte Romero Melendo

27 33'04 163 Patricia Labuena Capilla

28 33'11 42 Maria Garcia Moreno

29 34'20 311 Andrea Gil Pascual

30 34'53 303 Andrea Aldea

31 35'15 41 Laura Baeza Martínez

32 35'24 349 Maite Aleman Alfaraz

33 36'07 158 Laura Rodriguez Garces
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34 36'19 210 Alba Gil Arcija

35 36'28 117 Delia Camarero Redondo

36 36'44 362 Irene Cabrerizo Romero

37 37'46 293 Izana Laguna

38 38'02 231 Flor Olguin

39 38'21 165 Alba Izquierdo Benito

40 38'23 166 Paula Izquierdo MuÑoz

41 39'29 62 Andrea Liñeira Riveiro

42 39'50 100 Vanessa Oteo Sanz

43 39'53 77 Marta Cavero Rodrigo

44 40'58 123 Paula Ochoa Sánchez

45 42'17 115 Patricia Giaquinta Pérez

46 42'45 118 Marta Camarero Redondo
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PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 29'51 109 M.josé Rubio Hernando

2 30'43 229 María Heras Lasanta

3 31'17 60 Ana Garcia Miguel

4 31'44 353 Susana Tarancón Garijo

5 31'50 46 Susana Iglesias Garcia

6 32'29 162 Noelia Diez Ballano

7 32'33 161 Ana Cristina De Pablo Blasco

8 33'13 300 Marta Lobera Rodríguez

9 33'15 89 Ana María Criollo Ramírez

10 33'36 371 Tamara Pastor Pardo

11 33'52 156 Maria Mugarza Asensio

12 34'51 65 Natalia Andrés Del Río

13 36'15 310 Beatriz Gómez Ciriano

14 36'36 182 Nuria Maqueda Martinez

15 37'45 295 Marta Carnicerocasimiro

16 38'43 136 Colombia Alexandra Criollo Ramírez

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

MASTER  A    - FEMENINO   

MASTER  A    - MASCULINO   

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 21'06 176 David Rodriguez Rujula

2 21'56 99 David Gamarra Roman

3 22'37 330 Luis Prieto Notivoli

4 24'18 98 Gorka Gamito Aguerri

5 24'26 206 JosÉ Miguel Del RÍo LÁzaro

6 24'32 262 Adolfo García

7 24'38 102 Carlos Irigoyen Esteban

8 24'44 305 Roberto Lázaro Cacho

9 24'46 135 Hector Lopez

10 24'55 101 Norberto Francisco Moreno Martin

11 25'02 256 Rubén Peñaranda Esteban

12 25'19 201 Oscar Mateo García

13 25'32 183 Oscar Mozas Perez

14 26'37 298 Ignacio Lobera Rodríguez

15 26'43 309 Francisco Javier García Gil

16 26'49 112 Adolfo Marina Hernández

17 26'50 345 Nacho De Toro Casado

18 27'03 61 Ruben De Pedro Pedrajas
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19 27'26 194 Cristian Palacios Peña

20 27'40 88 Pablo Mediavilla Ayuso

21 28'01 352 Guillermo Manrique Lopez

22 28'01 225 Diego Lozano Benito

23 28'04 312 José María Catalina De La Peña

24 28'14 239 Ignacio Gómez Valencia

25 28'23 351 Fernando Gómez

26 28'50 4 Miguel Escribano Arranz

27 28'56 132 José Antonio Manrique Ransanz

28 28'58 168 Luis De Las Heras

29 29'21 211 Diego Llorente Domínguez

30 29'28 139 David Vallejo Nafría

31 29'32 111 Victor Jimenez Crespo

32 29'58 271 Rafael Gijón Almazán

33 30'04 324 David Carazo Romero

34 30'36 346 Martin Boo Riganti

35 30'43 251 Fernando Liso San Miguel

36 31'40 59 Thomas Parkinson Zekri

37 31'41 335 Miguel Ángel Concha Miguel

38 32'06 331 Ivan Carazo Romero

39 32'11 268 Fernando Fernandez De Marcos

40 32'15 302 Miguel Crespo Lafuente

41 32'25 32 Sergio Blasco Fernandez

42 33'05 274 Carlos Sanz Blanco

43 33'43 87 Jose Ignacio Manzano Gonzalez

44 34'31 3 Juan Ramon Sancho Abanades

45 34'36 Francisco Gabriel Alfaro García45 34'36 64 Francisco Gabriel Alfaro García

46 34'57 365 Jose Antonio Gandul Heredia

47 35'48 175 Fernando Pérez Septién

48 36'16 336 Héctor Sainz Castro

49 38'23 360 Daniel Nieto Martin

50 38'32 267 Nacho Arribas Miguel

51 41'25 126 Javier Esteras Muñoz
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PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 30'41 120 Cristina Molina Espeja

2 31'49 286 Isabel Fernandez Mora-granados

3 32'41 189 Pilar González Sanz

4 32'54 70 Rosa Maria Melendo Sanz

5 33'30 83 Maria Eva Blasco Hedo

6 33'36 180 Maribel AlcÁzar Romera

7 35'33 121 María Del Carmen Lafuente Chicharro

8 35'48 203 Mª Angeles Almazan Minguez

9 37'21 105 Rosa MarÍa CillÁn Esteban

10 37'27 33 Lidia Sanz Molina

11 37'47 202 Montse Almazan Minguez

12 39'09 294 Elisa Carnicero Casimiro

13 41'52 114 Raquel Perez HernÁndez

14 42'17 169 Isabel Lafuente GÓmez

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 23'37 50 Eduardo Esteban Muñecas

MASTER   B    -  FEMENINO

MASTER   B    -  MASCULINO    

2 24'06 266 Miguel Angel Romera Santa Barbara

3 25'36 185 Ruben Fernandez Sanz

4 25'47 155 Víctor Muyo Redondo

5 25'47 44 Oscar Herranz Barrio

6 26'16 333 Roberto Esteban Madrigal

7 26'29 244 Jose Luis Ayuso Uceda

8 26'59 130 Jesús Martínez Frías

9 27'03 190 Amador Gomez Hernando

10 27'08 197 Javier Blasco Alvarez

11 27'10 131 Juan I. Gaspar Lafuente

12 27'19 221 Jose Luis Fresno Fresno

13 28'05 188 Angel Luis Ramos Perez

14 28'07 249 Jose Angel Cervero Lafuente

15 28'36 144 Luis Benito Esteban

16 28'50 215 Luis Ángel GÓmez Carrera

17 28'57 247 José Antonio Gonzalo Egido
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18 29'08 297 Jose Miguel Martinez Frias

19 29'13 160 Emilio Rodriguez Rujula

20 29'21 217 Luis Alberto Gonzalo Celorrio

21 29'44 82 Jose Luis Rodriguez Greciano

22 30'10 179 Alberto Gomez Jugo

23 30'12 116 Jose Javier Serrano Gómez

24 30'26 230 José Antonio García Ledesma

25 30'29 250 Pablo Antonio Soria Minguez

26 30'37 29 José Angel Yubero Ortega

27 30'39 361 Juan Carlos Gil Anton

28 30'45 367 Oscar Muro Sanz

29 31'20 275 RaÚl BlÁzquez LapeÑa

30 31'30 329 Francisco Rodriguez Plaza

31 31'40 196 Javier Hernández López

32 32'48 134 Luis Isla Gasanz

33 33'00 164 Enrique Toro Marin

34 33'29 85 Jose Solana Domingo

35 33'34 45 Raul Herranz Barrio

36 33'57 280 Javier Ruiz Cacho

37 34'00 279 José Luis Ruiz Cacho

38 34'26 Juan Carlos Romero Lucas38 34'26 317 Juan Carlos Romero Lucas

39 34'34 205 Jose Lopez Moreno

40 34'35 96 Luis Alvarez Lopez

41 34'38 301 Roberto Hernandez Marina

42 34'41 291 Feliciano Del Pino

43 34'47 35 Eduardo Cuenca Medrano

44 34'53 242 Daniel Zapatero Tijero

45 35'00 204 Luis Alberto Aguilera Garcia

46 35'15 27 Porfirio Sebastian Ondarza

47 35'17 40 Francisco Baeza Rodríguez

48 35'22 193 Jose Ricardo Santidrian Navarro

49 35'23 57 Valentin Dueñas Jimenez

50 35'35 177 Julián Bernardo Lafuente De Blas

51 36'00 129 Antonio Garcia Galgo

52 36'11 313 David Martínez Redondo

53 36'41 90 Luciano Alberto Criollo Ramírez

2/3



54 37'27 104 M. Javier Almajano Rubio

55 37'33 170 Alejandro Barranco Cascante

56 37'57 321 Luis Angel Aldea Mallo

57 38'54 151 José Antonio Jiménez Jimenez

58 38'55 153 Jorge Ruiz De Diego

59 38'55 181 José Luis Moreno Lopez

60 39'05 296 Jose Luis Monteseguro MartÍnez

61 40'42 94 Ruben Herranz Barrio

62 40'59 233 Mariano García Pérez
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE CAT SEXO

1 404 Neizan Sancho Andrés Chupetines M

2 419 Jana Hortigüela Hernando Chupetines F

3 417 Aimar Herrero Peiroten Chupetines F

4 422 Mia Muñoz Abanades Chupetines F

5 401 Hernan Álvarez Izquierdo Chupetines M

6 418 Lía Conde Mateo Chupetines F

7 415 Iker Cubero Nuño Chupetines M

8 416 Olivia Del Castillo Delso Chupetines F

9 424 Vega Alonso Garcia Chupetines F

10 403 Noa Sancho Muñoz Chupetines F

11 425 Diego Oliva Garcia Chupetines M

12 413 Celia Ruperez Martin Chupetines F

13 406 David Barrio Morena Chupetines M

14 421 Thiago Diez Gallardo Chupetines M

15 402 Liam Sancho Muñoz Chupetines M

16 412 Hugo Alcalde Barca Chupetines M

17 411 Eira Mateo Barca Chupetines F

18 409 Alba Maqueda López Chupetines F

CHUPETINES  -  150 mts.
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 419 Jana Hortigüela Hernando

2 417 Aimar Herrero Peiroten

3 422 Mia Muñoz Abanades

4 418 Lía Conde Mateo

5 416 Olivia Del Castillo Delso

6 424 Vega Alonso Garcia

7 403 Noa Sancho Muñoz

8 413 Celia Ruperez Martin

9 411 Eira Mateo Barca

10 409 Alba Maqueda López

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 404 Neizan Sancho Andrés

2 401 Hernan Álvarez Izquierdo

3 415 Iker Cubero Nuño

4 425 Diego Oliva Garcia

5 406 David Barrio Morena

6 421 Thiago Diez Gallardo

7 402 Liam Sancho Muñoz

8 412 Hugo Alcalde Barca

CHUPETINES  -    FEMENINO

CHUPETINES  -          MASCULINO    
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE CAT SEXO

1 0,40 529 Nicolás Molina Recio A M

2 0,40 501 Iria Casillas Vázquez A F

3 0,41 518 Irene Soriano Ramos A F

4 0,44 528 Luca Hortigüela Hernando A M

5 0,45 516 Alex Muñoz Cabrerizo A M

6 0,48 521 Emma Alcalde Barca A F

7 0,48 508 Naia Miguel De La Mata A F

8 0,49 510 Sofia Gil Maqueda A F

9 0,50 522 Diego Andrés Garijo A M

10 0,50 511 Saúl Mateo Rubio A M

11 0,50 507 Mario Gamarra Fernández A M

12 0,53 519 Gerardo Contreras Martínez A M

13 0,58 523 Avril Sancho Ramirez A F

14 1,00 527 David Herrero Hernandez A M

15 1,01 524 Cesar Núñez Cuñado A M

16 1,02 530 Alicia Molina Recio A F

17 1,04 509 Ariana Larrinaga Molina A F

18 1,05 504 Oliver Gareth Bejarano Villamizar A M

19 1,06 513 Nora Crespo Martínez A F

20 1,09 514 Nico González Torrent A M

21 1,10 500 Adriana Mateo Hernando A F

22 1,16 502 MartÍn Trullenque Carnicero A M

23 1,17 506 Mario Marín Oliva A M

24 1,18 515 Daiana Lecina López A F

25 1,25 512 Sara Maqueda López A F

26 1,27 503 María Paula Cuadros Puello A F

27 1,53 517 Oihane Sanz Hernando A F

DSQ 603 Cristofor Daniel Puentes Villamizar B M
DSQ 626 Candela Romero De Blas B F

GENERAL  A  -  150 mts.
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 0,40 501 Iria Casillas Vázquez

2 0,41 518 Irene Soriano Ramos

3 0,48 521 Emma Alcalde Barca

4 0,48 508 Naia Miguel De La Mata

5 0,49 510 Sofia Gil Maqueda

6 0,58 523 Avril Sancho Ramirez

7 1,02 530 Alicia Molina Recio

8 1,04 509 Ariana Larrinaga Molina

9 1,06 513 Nora Crespo Martínez

10 1,10 500 Adriana Mateo Hernando

11 1,18 515 Daiana Lecina López

12 1,25 512 Sara Maqueda López

13 1,27 503 María Paula Cuadros Puello

14 1,53 517 Oihane Sanz Hernando

DSQ 626 Candela Romero De Blas

1 0,40 529 Nicolás Molina Recio

2 0,44 528 Luca Hortigüela Hernando

3 0,45 516 Alex Muñoz Cabrerizo

4 0,50 522 Diego Andrés Garijo

5 0,50 511 Saúl Mateo Rubio

6 0,50 507 Mario Gamarra Fernández

7 0,53 519 Gerardo Contreras Martínez

8 1,00 527 David Herrero Hernandez

9 1,01 524 Cesar Núñez Cuñado

10 1,05 504 Oliver Gareth Bejarano Villamizar

11 1,09 514 Nico González Torrent

12 1,16 502 MartÍn Trullenque Carnicero

13 1,17 506 Mario Marín Oliva

DSQ 603 Cristofor Daniel Puentes Villamizar

GENERAL   A  -    FEMENINO

  GENERAL   A  -    MASCULINO    
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PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 1,39 616 Adrian Soriano Ramos B M

2 1,44 628 Jorge Escolar Hernández B M

3 1,47 620 Miguel Sancho Ramirez B M

4 1,52 613 Natalia Santos Hernando B F

5 1,52 612 Mariángeles Santos Hernando B F

6 1,59 615 Mario Liso B M

7 2,00 631 Rodrigo Arias Tarancón B M

8 2,01 624 Cristhian Concha Rejas B M

9 2,02 610 Marcos Mateo Rubio B M

10 2,03 632 Nira Gonzalez Garijo B F

11 2,10 625 Rodrigo Concha Rejas B M

12 2,10 623 Noel Núñez Cuñado B M

13 2,11 618 Sofía Crespo Corredor B F

14 2,13 614 Izan Sanz Hernando B M

15 2,14 609 Claudia Gil Maqueda B F

16 2,16 619 Angel Peñaranda Milla B M

17 2,18 630 Iris Manrique Isla B F

18 2,19 605 Patricia PeÑuelas Soria B F

19 2,20 607 Luca De Miguel Baraona B M

20 2,20 606 Izan De Miguel Rodríguez B M

21 2,21 601 Iker Arcos Serna B M

22 2,31 608 Saúl Marín Oliva B M

23 2,32 629 Emma Cruz Pérez B F

24 2,37 622 Alejandro Carazo Neves B M

25 2,39 617 David Andrés Garijo B M

26 2,39 600 Alonso Álvarez Izquierdo B M

27 2,41 621 Érika Crespo Cabrerizo B F

28 2,45 604 Shelsy Camila Bejarano Villamizar B F

29 2,45 633 ELENA RAMOS B F

30 2,46 627 Leyre Conde Mateo B F

31 2,51 526 Marco Romero De Blas A M

32 3,12 602 Adriana Miranda Álvarez B F

GENERAL  B   -  500 mts

1/1



PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 1,52 613 Natalia Santos Hernando

2 1,52 612 Mariángeles Santos Hernando

3 2,03 632 Nira Gonzalez Garijo

4 2,11 618 Sofía Crespo Corredor

5 2,14 609 Claudia Gil Maqueda

6 2,18 630 Iris Manrique Isla

7 2,19 605 Patricia PeÑuelas Soria

8 2,32 629 Emma Cruz Pérez

9 2,41 621 Érika Crespo Cabrerizo

10 2,45 604 Shelsy Camila Bejarano Villamizar

11 2,45 633 ELENA RAMOS

12 2,46 627 Leyre Conde Mateo

13 3,12 602 Adriana Miranda Álvarez

1 1,39 616 Adrian Soriano Ramos

2 1,44 628 Jorge Escolar Hernández

3 1,47 620 Miguel Sancho Ramirez

4 1,59 615 Mario Liso

5 2,00 631 Rodrigo Arias Tarancón

6 2,01 624 Cristhian Concha Rejas

7 2,02 610 Marcos Mateo Rubio

8 2,10 625 Rodrigo Concha Rejas

9 2,10 623 Noel Núñez Cuñado

10 2,13 614 Izan Sanz Hernando

11 2,16 619 Angel Peñaranda Milla

12 2,20 607 Luca De Miguel Baraona

13 2,20 606 Izan De Miguel Rodríguez

14 2,21 601 Iker Arcos Serna

15 2,31 608 Saúl Marín Oliva

16 2,37 622 Alejandro Carazo Neves

17 2,39 617 David Andrés Garijo

18 2,39 600 Alonso Álvarez Izquierdo

19 2,51 526 Marco Romero De Blas

 B  -  FEMENINO

B -   MASCULINO
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PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE CAT SEXO

1 6,46 706 Miguel Llorente Hidalgo C M

2 6,54 719 Mateo Del Pino García C M

3 6,58 731 Carlos Herrero Hernandez C M

4 7,14 727 Ángel Viera Moraga C M

5 7,16 717 Daniel Liso C M

6 7,32 732 MARCO RAMOS  C M

7 7,33 712 Duna Rodríguez Calleja C F

8 7,47 714 Martina Soria Llorente C F

9 7,53 705 Manuel Ortega Velasco C M

10 8,07 725 Lucía Sainz Torcal C F

11 8,19 703 Rodrigo Martínez Mendiola C M

12 8,44 728 Mario Viera Moraga C M

13 8,48 713 Joel Garijo Navas C M

14 8,54 733 ALVARO DEL RIO C M

15 9,02 723 Pablo Núñez Cuñado C M

16 9,54 720 Yoel Sancho Medina C M

17 10,37 718 Lucía Contreras Martínez C F

18 13,08 722 Aroa Crespo Cabrerizo C F

19 13,23 701 Ana Valentina Cortes Puello C F

20 14,07 700 David Santiago Puentes Villamizar C M

21 14,07 702 Ana Valeria Cortes Puello C F

22 14,18 729 Daya Manrique Isla C F

GENERAL  C  -  1.500 mts.
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PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,33 712 Duna Rodríguez Calleja

2 7,47 714 Martina Soria Llorente

3 8,07 725 Lucía Sainz Torcal

4 10,37 718 Lucía Contreras Martínez

5 13,08 722 Aroa Crespo Cabrerizo

6 13,23 701 Ana Valentina Cortes Puello

7 14,07 702 Ana Valeria Cortes Puello

8 14,18 729 Daya Manrique Isla

1 6,46 706 Miguel Llorente Hidalgo

2 6,54 719 Mateo Del Pino García

3 6,58 731 Carlos Herrero Hernandez

4 7,14 727 Ángel Viera Moraga

5 7,16 717 Daniel Liso

6 7,32 732 MARCO RAMOS  

7 7,53 705 Manuel Ortega Velasco

8 8,19 703 Rodrigo Martínez Mendiola

9 8,44 728 Mario Viera Moraga

10 8,48 713 Joel Garijo Navas

11 8,54 733 ALVARO DEL RIO

12 9,02 723 Pablo Núñez Cuñado

13 9,54 720 Yoel Sancho Medina

14 14,07 700 David Santiago Puentes Villamizar

  C   -    FEMENINO

 C  -     MASCULINO
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PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 10,36 810 Marco Martínez García D M

2 11,06 805 Rafael Pardo Hernando D M

3 11,37 803 GuzmÁn BlÁzquez Barcones D M

4 11,51 800 Julia Llorente Hidalgo D F

5 12,12 806 Alejandro Arias Tarancón D M

6 12,28 804 Laura Gómez Gracia D F

7 15,16 802 Amelia Contreras Martínez D F

GENERAL   D   - 2.300 mts
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PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 10,36 810 Marco Martínez García

2 11,06 805 Rafael Pardo Hernando

3 11,37 803 GuzmÁn BlÁzquez Barcones

4 12,12 806 Alejandro Arias Tarancón

1 11,51 800 Julia Llorente Hidalgo

2 12,28 804 Laura Gómez Gracia

3 15,16 802 Amelia Contreras Martínez

  D    -  FEMENINO

  D   - MASCULINO
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